ASJJF - DUMAU SOUTH JAPAN OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Made

Grey

Y outh

Heavy

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~38.5kg

3mins

4

1

Bracket

PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Y amato Waki

Rui Yamamoto
TK TRAINING CENTER

PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Kazuya Kimura

Rintar o Shirogane
TK TRAINING CENTER

5-10

>-5




